
* OO

*AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRCT | PA NO
1. CONTRACT ID CODE I PAGE OF PAG

12

2. AMENDMENTAODIF1CATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISSmONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It applcabe)

M002 ADM-04-398 dtd 3/17

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Itolertnhem6) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrnission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Debbie Neff Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 ATTN: Debbie Neff
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. smleet cn*y. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SPS CONSULTING, LLC 98.DATED (SEEITEM11)

7910 WOODMONT AVENUE 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.

SUITE 1100 NRC-10-04-398 7
BETHESDA MD 208143083

10B. DATED ISEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-27-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUiCITATIONS

r The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended. []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNaMLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

112.AcCOUNGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA p ) APPN: 31X0200.520 B&R: 520-15-111-112 BOC: 1180
JOB CODE: J3183 FFS #: NRR0439802(1) Obig. Amt.: $28,240

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spedfy aCority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10k

X Changes 52.214-4(c)

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cenes In patyrn office. approcpriaon date. et.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THEAUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specily type of modflcsIon and adhortly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [1i S not, E Is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDuENTJAOOIFrCATION (Orgmed by ICFsean headngr kckng dtlaSnd Aed ,rmtr easible.)

See attached page

Exceptas Eo d wn lal erms andctibon of Fe d mnerdreferenced h hem A or tA.as hereore dwed4.s Lchanged nd ti force ni deffect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pr1in) . 1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprInt)

Deborah Neff

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 161. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1C DATE SIGNED

(SIgnaere of person authorted lo algnl (SIgnatr of CorracingOi lr 03-22-2005

TEMPLATE -ADMO0l
C�s�*he. ADMO92



NRC-1 0-04-398
Task Order No. 7
Modification No. 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of
$28,240, hereby increasing the obligated amount from $28,000 to $56,240, and (2) revise the
key personnel. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under paragraph one of the definitization letter, the fifth sentence is revised as follows:

"Funds in the amount of $56,240 are hereby obligated for performance of this task
order."

2. The third paragraph, of the definitization letter, is revised as follows:

uThe following individual is considered by the Government to be essential to the
successful performance of this work hereunder

The contractor agrees that such personnel shall not be removed from the effort under
this task order without compliance with the contract."

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action are provided
below:

FY 04 Obligations: $10,000
FY 05 Obligations: $46,240

Cumulative Obligations: $56,240

This modification obligates FY 05 funds in the amount of $28,240.


